U10 BOYS MINOR SOCCER SCHEDULE 2024

*** RESCHEDULED GAME DATE FOR BELMONT vs TCMS - Wed, July 31 ***

BELMO
WEEK Wed, May 15 HOME AWAY
ORC Mini #3 - 6:30 PM Tim Lovett Installations Inc. APC
Belmont Mini#1 - 6:30 PM Southwest Academy Benoit General Construction
BELMO
WEEK Wed, May 22 HOME AWAY
ORC Mini #3 - 6:30 PM APC Benoit General Construction
Belmont Mini#1 - 6:30 PM Southwest Academy Tim Lovett Installations Inc.
A 6:30 PM Game Time
Thurs, May 23 HOME AWAY
Lambeth Community Centre Lambeth Black Southwest Academy
n/a
BELMO
WEEK Wed, May 29 HOME AWAY
ORC Mini #3 - 6:30 PM APC Southwest Academy
Belmont Mini#1 - 6:30 PM Benoit General Construction Tim Lovett Installations Inc.
A 6:30 PM Game Time
Thurs, May 30 HOME AWAY
Optimist Park 1 Lambeth Burgundy Benoit General Construction
n/a
BELMO
WEEK Wed, June 5 HOME AWAY
ORC Mini #3 - 6:30 PM Tim Lovett Installations Inc. APC
Belmont Mini#1 - 6:30 PM Southwest Academy Benoit General Construction
A 6:30 PM Game Time
Thurs, June 6 HOME AWAY
/ Ralph Hamlyn Park mini Lambeth Blue APC
n/a
BELMO
WEEK Wed, June 12 HOME AWAY
ORC Mini #3 - 6:30 PM Tim Lovett Installations Inc. Benoit General Construction
Belmont Mini#1 - 6:30 PM Southwest Academy APC
A 6:30 PM Game Time
Thurs, June 13 HOME AWAY
Optimist Park 1 Lambeth Burgundy Tim Lovett Installations Inc.
n/a
BELMO
WEEK Wed, June 19 HOME AWAY
ORC Mini #3 - 6:30 PM APC Benoit General Construction
Belmont Mini#1 - 6:30 PM Southwest Academy Tim Lovett Installations Inc.
A 6:30 PM Game Time
Thurs, June 20 HOME AWAY
Ralph Hamlyn Park mini Lambeth Grey Southwest Academy
O

n/a

BELMO
WEEK Wed, June 26 HOME AWAY
ORC Mini #3 - 6:30 PM APC Tim Lovett Installations Inc.
Belmont Mini#1 - 6:30 PM Benoit General Construction Southwest Academy
A 6:30 P & be
Thurs, June 27 HOME AWAY
Lambeth Community Centre Lambeth Red Benoit General Construction
n/a
B 0]
WEEK Wed, July 3 HOME AWAY
ORC Mini #3 - 6:30PM APC Southwest Academy
Belmont Mini#1 - 6:30 PM Benoit General Construction Tim Lovett Installations Inc.
A 6:30 PM Game Time be
Thurs, July 4 HOME AWAY
o Lambeth Community Centre Lambeth White APC
O n/a
B 0]
WEEK Wed, July 10 HOME AWAY
ORC Mini #3 - 6:30 PM Tim Lovett Installations Inc. Southwest Academy
Belmont Mini#1 - 6:30 PM Benoit General Construction APC
A 6:30 P e be
Thurs, July 11 HOME AWAY
O Lambeth Community Centre Lambeth Green Tim Lovett ions Inc.
n/a
BELMO
WEEK Wed, July 17 HOME AWAY
ORC Mini #3 - 6:30 PM Tim Lovett Installations Inc. Benoit General Construction
Belmont Mini#1 - 6:30 PM Southwest Academy APC
A 6:30 PM Game Time be
Thurs, July 18 HOME AWAY
Ralph Hamlyn Park mini Lambeth Black Tim Lovett Installations Inc.
0 Optimist Park 2 Lambeth Green Benoit General Construction
Talbot Park 1 Lambeth Red APC
Talbot Park 2 Lambeth Burgundy Southwest Academy
Sun, July 21 - CUP CHALLENGE IN LAMBETH - 3 GAME MIN
edule to come late e
BELMO
WEEK Wed, July 24 HOME AWAY
ORC Mini #3 - 6:30 PM APC Tim Lovett Installations Inc.

Belmont Mini#1 - 6:30 PM

Benoit General Construction

Southwest Academy




